Alberta Kane (Alli)
(484)-433-9028
ankane123@gmail.com

AGE: 18

HEIGHT: 5'5”

WEIGHT: 135 Ibs

EYES: Light blue

HAIR: Shoulder length naturally dark brown
(willing to color)

TRAINING/ EDUCATION:
Dance:
Competitive Irish dance with Veronica Scott at Mcaleer Company, 3 years
Lyrical, Tap, jazz at Kick's Academy, 7 years
Singing:
Private lessons with Tatyana Mykhaylova at Richards Guitar Studio, 3 years
Private Lessons With Emily Teep, 4 years
-Singer/Songwriter camp with Emily Teep for 2 summers
Acting:
Acting class courses with Heather Arters at GVHS, 4 courses

SPECIAL SKILLS:
- Ukelele, guitar, and piano
- Near fluent in ASL (American Sign Language)
- Capable of a split
- Experience in basing cheer stunts

PERFORMING EXPERIENCE:

SHOW: THEATER: ROLE: YEAR:
Newsies GVHS Albert 2020
Our World Stopped (Written Play) GVHS Heather 2020
Seussical GVHS Bird Girl #3 2020
The Hunchback of Notre Dame GVHS Gypsy featured dancer 2019

*Continued on next page*



Mamma Mia

High School Musical
A Chorus Line

Evita

Gypsy

Music Man

Oliver

The Little Mermaid
White Christmas
Sleeping Beauty Jr.
The Little Mermaid Jr.

Wizard of Oz

References given upon request.

GVHS
GVHS
GVHS
GVHS
GVHS
GVHS

GVHS
GVHS
GVHS
BSES
BSES
GVHS

Featured dancer

Lead Cheerleader dancer

Featured dancer
Featured dancer
Dancer

Ensemble
Waitress

Feature ensemble
Eel dancer
Ensemble

Fairy Godmother
Allana

Munchkin

2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2016

2015
2015
2013
2013
2012
2010



