Alberta Kane (Alli)

(484)-433-9028 ankane123@gmail.com

AGE: 18 HEIGHT: 5'5" WEIGHT: 135 lbs EYES: Light blue

HAIR: Shoulder length naturally dark brown

(willing to color)



TRAINING/ EDUCATION:

Dance:

Competitive Irish dance with Veronica Scott at Mcaleer Company, **3 years** Lyrical, Tap, jazz at Kick's Academy, **7 years**

Singing:

Private lessons with Tatyana Mykhaylova at Richards Guitar Studio, **3 years** Private Lessons With Emily Teep, **4 years**

-Singer/Songwriter camp with Emily Teep for **2 summers**

Acting:

Acting class courses with Heather Arters at GVHS, **4 courses**

SPECIAL SKILLS:

- Ukelele, guitar, and piano
- Near fluent in ASL (American Sign Language)
- Capable of a split
- Experience in basing cheer stunts

PERFORMING EXPERIENCE:

SHOW:	THEATER:	ROLE:	YEAR:
Newsies	GVHS	Albert	2020
Our World Stopped (Written Play)	GVHS	Heather	2020
Seussical	GVHS	Bird Girl #3	2020
The Hunchback of Notre Dame	GVHS	Gypsy featured dancer	2019

^{*}Continued on next page*

Mamma Mia	GVHS	Featured dancer	2019
High School Musical	GVHS	Lead Cheerleader dancer	2018
A Chorus Line	GVHS	Featured dancer	2018
Evita	GVHS	Featured dancer	2018
Gypsy	GVHS	Dancer	2017
Music Man	GVHS	Ensemble Waitress	2016
Oliver	GVHS	Feature ensemble	2015
The Little Mermaid	GVHS	Eel dancer	2015
White Christmas	GVHS	Ensemble	2013
Sleeping Beauty Jr.	BSES	Fairy Godmother	2013
The Little Mermaid Jr.	BSES	Allana	2012
Wizard of Oz	GVHS	Munchkin	2010

References given upon request.